3VERBOND ZW VLAANDEREN OOSTNK/ ROLKAP/ VERVI K- C Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33297)

Best at
Const at

143571-11
185578-17
167556- 37
167556- 37
185578-17
185578- 17
185578- 17
309340- 07
155792-10
185578- 17
304018- 20
260480- 35
143571-11
307680- 93
118457- 20
143571-11
167556- 37
185578- 17
185578- 17
309340- 07
185578- 17
219089- 63
260642-03
307680-93
309607- 80
167556- 37
143571-11
143571-11
160368- 27
118457- 20
136868- 01
304018- 20
219089- 63
260480- 35
146705- 41
146705-41
307680- 93
219175-52
308124-52
135432- 20
309546- 19
306825- 14
175741-74
155002- 93
166100- 36
175741-74
308124-52
143571-11
260480- 35
260480- 35
306679-62
306825- 14
189182- 32
167556- 37
309340- 07
185578-17
185578- 17
175741-74
308910-62
175741-74
260642- 03
310010-95
143571-11
127388- 27
308124-52
304018- 20
136868-01
143571-11
306825- 14
260480- 35
309340- 07
185578- 17
127388- 27

VANMAELE BERTI N
DEMELY LI LI ANE
LESAGE MARC

LESAGE MARC

DEMELY LI LI ANE
DEMELY LI LI ANE
DEMELY LI LI ANE

DE MUELENAERE JARNE
Bl LLI ET YVES

DEMELY LI LI ANE
DONCK GUI DO
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VANMAELE BERTI N
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
COKELAERE W LLY
VANMAELE BERTI N
LESACE MARC

DEMELY LI LI ANE
DEMELY LI LI ANE

DE MUELENAERE JARNE
DEMELY LI LI ANE
LERNOUT MARC
BERQUI N FRANS

COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
LESACE MARC
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANMAELE BERTI N
DEGUFFROY THI ERRY
COKELAERE W LLY
DESMET ROLAND
DONCK GUI DO
LERNOUT MARC
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
KERKHOF NORBERT
KERKHOF NORBERT
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
LAGROU DOM NI QUE
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
GRYSON MAURI CE
VERHAEST ANTCON
KINS ERI C

DELBAERE ROGER
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
VANMAELE BERTI N
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
BOUCKAERT ROGER
GRYSON MAURI CE

REYNAERT ANTOON&HI LDE

LESAGE MARC

DE MUELENAERE JARNE
DEMELY LI LI ANE
DEMVELY LI LI ANE
VERHAEST ANTOON
DUFLOUCQ
VERHAEST ANTOON
BERQUI N FRANS
MEDAK PAVEL
VANVAELE BERTI N

DI ERI CK JENNY & M KE

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DONCK GUI DO

DESMET ROLAND
VANMAELE BERTI N
GRYSON MAURI CE
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DE MUELENAERE JARNE
DEMELY LI LI ANE

DI ERI CK JENNY & M KE

BJORN- ANG E

Geneent

RCESELA
GELUVE
LENDELE
ROESELA
| ZEGEM
ARDCO E
G TS

G TS

G TS
GELUVE
PASSEND
RUVBEKE
OEKENE
MOORSEL
MOORSEL
ROESELA
MENEN
ROESELA
LEDEGEM
| ZEGEM
ARDCO E
RUMBEKE
| ZEGEM
VEERVI K
| ZEGEM
ARDOO E
GELUWE
G TS
OEKENE
MOORSEL
RUMBEKE
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312467
297142
304008
2
2
3
4
303540
297609
5
291824
311904
2
298677
302189

ONNOOWW

294476
298851
2
311614
4
4
5
304633
2
306899
2
2
2
305019
2
3
303839
306083
286659
291458
292210
312106
292222
305226

A WONN

311457
2
299524
5

3

9

10

3
292322
4

2
306742
7
302224

|
NFRPROIWONWW

Ri ng
Bague

307225322
305132823
307363923
307360823
305135123
305140723
305140823
305736921
309511523
306925222
310398923
307409923
305713321
305345023
307381123
305436423
310143322
306922422
305141523
307067022
305140923
311705021
305375223
306955222
309960722
307360423
305436123
305433823
305329323
307382423
307182022
310398823
311705821
310030222
310038522
307351823
305344023
301776723
305222523
106894520
310425223
309069722
309183321
303011522
305382423
307301023
307245422
305710421
307406823
300882619
309955222
311368621
300552922
310141122
304576420
306920622
305138023
309115820
122369521
307301523
305376723
305266623
305430223
309099521
305880521
309064822
305467923
305433723
310411223
307409423
305739621
305135723
305601718

Snel h.
Vit esse

1172.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.



155792-10
301870- 06
310010-95
127388- 27
308124-52
307680- 93
260480- 35
308124-52
306679-62
175741-74
127388- 27
185578-17
310010- 95
310010- 95
135432- 20
189033- 77
260480- 35
166100- 36
175741-74
308124-52
185578-17
260480- 35
260480- 35
306679-62
189033- 77
175741-74
135432- 20
309607- 80
139605- 22
309546- 19
261491-76
135432- 20
304018- 20
127388- 27
143571-11
127388- 27
306679-62
260480- 35
309546- 19
160368- 27
260642-03
143571-11
116127-18
261491-76
116127-18
309546- 19
143571-11
310951-66
155002- 93
307680- 93
127388- 27
160368- 27
143571-11
262197- 06
189182- 32

Bl LLI ET YVES

LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
MEDAK PAWEL

DI ERI CK JENNY & M KE
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
BOUCKAERT ROGER
VERHAEST ANTOON

DI ERI CK JENNY & M KE
DEMELY LI LI ANE

MEDAK PAVEL

MEDAK PAWEL

GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
TI TECA EDDY
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DELBAERE ROGER
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DEMELY LI LI ANE
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
BOUCKAERT ROGER

TI TECA EDDY

VERHAEST ANTOON
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
VANHAECKE DANNY

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
DONCK GUI DO

DI ERI CK JENNY & M KE
VANMAELE BERTI N

Dl ERI CK JENNY & M KE
BOUCKAERT ROGER
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
DEGUFFROY THI ERRY
BERQUI N FRANS
VANMAELE BERTI N
VERGOTE LUC
VANGEENBERCGHE FRANCI S
VERGOTE LUC

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANDENBERGHE STI JN
KINS ERI C

COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
Dl ERI CK JENNY & M KE
DEGUFFROY THI ERRY
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANFLETEREN LUCI EN
REYNAERT ANTOON&HI LDE

MOORSLE
GELUVE

| ZEGEM
RUVBEKE
| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM
G TS

| ZEGEM
G TS
ROESELA
RUVBEKE
MOORSEL
| ZEGEM
| ZEGEM
COM NES
HOUTHEM
G TS
LENDELE
ROESELA
| ZEGEM
MOORSEL
G TS

G TS

G TS
HOUTHEM
ROESELA
COM NES
G TS
KACHTEM
MENEN
ARDCO E
COM NES
VEERVI K
RUVBEKE
ARDOO E
RUVBEKE
G TS

G TS
MENEN

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM
ARDOO E
OCSTNI E
ARDOO E
OOSTNI E
MENEN
ARDOO E
LANGEVA
GELUVE
LEDEGEM
RUVBEKE
| ZEGEM
ARDCO E
LEDEGEM
PASSEND

5 1 2
4 2 291644
22 16
12
8
8
13
8
7
10
12
21
22
22 1
5
6
13
2
10
8
21 1
13
13
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304916319
310704619
305265123
309640819
305223423
305342223
301115718
307247222
309953722
310063422
309091621
306925822
305261423
305264223
111743723
111756223
309073220
305381023
307304623
305221123
305135023
301115418
309179220
308995320
111757123
309804419
109510719
309957122
300577823
310508523
307182823
109513419
309063122
309096221
305716521
307210523
308991620
300883419
310425823
304795320
305378823
305430923
309195221
307184323
307325223
309007022
307170823
307189520
310624719
306954622
309016720
306268318
305430423
305337623
310946621

1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.

CGCenmeent AD I G

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

185578- 17
167556- 37
167556- 37
185578- 17
185578-17
185578- 17
260480- 35
307680- 93
118457- 20
143571-11
185578-17
185578- 17
260642- 03
167556- 37
143571-11
143571-11

LI LI ANE
MARC

MARC

LI LI ANE

LI LI ANE
DEMELY LI LI ANE
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
COKELAERE W LLY
VANMAELE BERTI N
DEMELY LI LI ANE
DEMELY LI LI ANE
BERQUI N FRANS
LESACE MARC
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANMAELE BERTI N

Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
16 5 297142
5 1 304008
5 4 2
16 11 2
16 1 3
16 7 4
5 2 311904
5 1 298677
4 1 302189
9 4 312467
16 16 5
16 2 6
4 1 298851
5 2 3
9 8 2
9 3 3

305132823
307363923
307360823
305135123
305140723
305140823
307409923
305345023
307381123
305436423
305141523
305140923
305375223
307360423
305436123
305433823



160368- 27
118457-20
146705- 41
307680-93
219175-52
308124-52
166100- 36
175741-74
260480- 35
185578- 17
175741-74
260642-03
310010- 95
143571-11
136868- 01
143571-11
260480- 35
185578-17
310010- 95
308124-52
307680- 93
310010- 95
310010- 95
166100- 36
175741-74
308124-52
185578-17
139605- 22
261491-76
127388- 27
260642- 03
143571-11
261491-76

DEGUFFROY THI ERRY
COKELAERE W LLY
KERKHOF NORBERT
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
LAGROU DOM NI QUE
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DELBAERE ROGER
VERHAEST ANTOON
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VERHAEST ANTOON
BERQUI N FRANS
NVEDAK PAWEL
VANMAELE BERTI N
DESMET ROLAND
VANMAELE BERTI N
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DEMELY LI LI ANE
NVEDAK PAWEL

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
NVEDAK PAWEL

MEDAK PAWEL
DELBAERE ROGER
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANHAECKE DANNY

VANGEENBERCGHE FRANCI S
Dl ERI CK JENNY & M KE

BERQUI N FRANS
VANVAELE BERTI N

| ZECEM
MOCRSLE
OOSTNI E
LEDEGEM
LENDELE
| ZEGEM
LENDELE
ROESELA
G TS

MOORSEL
ROESELA
LEDEGEM
| ZEGCEM
ARDCO E
| ZEGEM
ARDCO E
G TS

MOORSEL
| ZEGCEM
| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM
| ZEGCEM
| ZEGEM
LENDELE
ROESELA
| ZEGEM
MOORSEL
KACHTEM
ARDOO E
RUVBEKE
LEDEGEM
ARDOO E

VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S ARDOO E
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304633

2
305019

2
303839
306083
305226
312106

305329323
307382423
307351823
305344023
301776723
305222523
305382423
307301023
307406823
305138023
307301523
305376723
305266623
305430223
305467923
305433723
307409423
305135723
305265123
305223423
305342223
305261423
305264223
305381023
307304623
305221123
305135023
300577823
307182823
307210523
305378823
305430923
307184323

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

260292-41
195173- 09
195173-09
260441- 93
195173- 09
260441-93
301870- 06
260292- 41
260441-93
215430- 90
195173-09
215430- 90
260292-41
260441- 93
155792-10
308144-72
243137-55
135432- 20
184272-69
184272- 69
155792-10
260292-41
310922- 37
215430- 90
195173-09
310922- 37
135432- 20
155792-10
135432- 20
215430-90
260441- 93
184272- 69
155792-10
243137-55
311735-74
215430- 90
195173-09
135432- 20

VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

LCA E FILIP
LCEA E FILIP
RENI ER KURT
LCA E FILIP
RENI ER KURT

LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

RENI ER KURT
VERVANDER ERI C
LCA E FILIP
VERMANDER ERI C

VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

RENI ER KURT

Bl LLI ET YVES

DECAT JURGEN
GAVARRA JCSE
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS ERI K

DEVOS ERI K

Bl LLI ET YVES

VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

BRUNEEL LCDE
VERMANDER ERI C

LCE E FILIP

BRUNEEL LCDE
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
Bl LLI ET YVES
GCDDERI' S CHRI STOPHE
VERMANDER ERI C

RENI ER KURT

DEVOS ERI K

Bl LLI ET YVES
GAVARRA JCSE

FARCASEL OvI DI U SORI' N

VERMANDER ERI C
LCE E FILIP
GCDDERI S CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent
Local it

BESELAR
DADI ZEL
DADI ZEL
ROESELA
DADI ZEL
RCESELA
GELUVE

BESELAR
RCESELA
OEKENE

DADI ZEL
OEKENE

BESELAR
ROESELA
MOORSLE
VEERVI K

COM NES
COM NES
ROESELA
ROESELA
MOORSLE
BESELAR
OCSTNI E
OEKENE

DADI ZEL
OCSTNI E
COM NES
MOORSLE
COM NES
OEKENE

ROESELA
ROESELA
MOORSLE
COM NES
HOCGLED
OEKENE

DADI ZEL
COM NES
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294392
296108
2
307653
3
2
291644
2
3
304583
4
2
3
4
297609
289050
285960
286659
306345
2
2

4
304483

30902

APOCINNPRPOWOAORWWNNOIW

Ri ng
Bague

309615224
305450924
305453124
305473824
305451424
305470924
302505424
309618124
305477524
302372524
305450224
302371424
309618624
305476124
305719224
302630724
103676324
103671924
305391524
305390824
305717524
309618524
305371924
302370124
305451924
305372924
103670324
305716524
103673724
302371524
305473424
305391324
305722424
103676224
305444824
302370824
305452624
103672424

Best at

Snel h.



39 195173-09 LOG E FILIP DADI ZEL 14 10 7 BE 305451024 12. 03050 945. 7801 39
40 301870-06 LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS GELUWME 5 5 2 BE 302506224 12. 01380 935. 8562 40



